Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Mann - (896154) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.84
29.04
29.12
29.35
29.51
29.65
29.86
29.95
30.10
30.24
30.32
30.36
30.79
30.97
30.97
31.24
31.79
31.96
32.58
32.72
32.91
33.05
33.14
33.20
33.65

33.77

narco

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

544
533
528
516
508
501
490
486
478
472
468
466
447
439
439
428
406
400
377
372
366
361
358
356
342
339

Round

m I I

I I T

m m =m I m m I m m I T

I I

Date

13/01/19
14/01/18
13/01/19
14/01/18
26/03/17
12/03/17
07/05/18
01/04/18
16/04/16
02/04/16
28/05/16
12/03/16
27/02/16
02/05/16
16/09/17
19/07/15
20/12/14
19/04/15
07/02/15
07/06/14
20/07/14
19/09/15
21/09/14
19/07/15
20/07/14
13/04/14

AnMNAM4Nn

Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

Swim England South East Championships 2018
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
2017 WDSC Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Cardiff International Open Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
London
Sheffield
Guildford
Cardiff
Wycombe
Bristol
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Crawley
High Wycombe
Cardiff
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Crawley

Olseiaia

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

[V VARSI

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



04.00
34.78
34.80
35.16
36.43
36.66
37.14
38.02
38.77
42.75
44.46

47.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.12
28.84
29.86
29.95
29.04
29.35
30.97
29.51
29.65
30.32
30.97
30.10
30.24
30.36
30.79
33.05
31.24
33.20
31.96
32.58
31.79
33.14
32.91
33.65
32.72
34.78
33.77
35.16
34.58

34.80
36.43
36.66
37.14
38.02
38.77
42.75
44.46

47.01

Copyright 2024

310
309
300
270
265

254

224
167
148
125

WA Pts

528
544
490
486
533
516
439
508
501
468
439
478

466
447
361
428
356
400
377
406
358
366
342

310
339
300
315
309
270
265
254

224
167
148
125

Round

F

I m I I I

cererno
10/05/14
22/09/13
08/02/14
13/07/13
11/05/13
16/02/13
1711112
21/10112
12/05/12
25/03/12
19/11/11

Date

13/01/19
13/01/19
07/05/18
01/04/18
14/01/18
14/01/18
16/09/17
26/03/17
12/03/17
28/05/16
02/05/16
16/04/16
02/04/16
12/03/16
27/02/16
19/09/15
19/07/15
19/07/15
19/04/15
07/02/15
20/12/14
21/09/14
20/07/14
20/07/14
07/06/14
10/05/14
13/04/14
08/02/14
22/12/113

22/09/13
13/07/13
11/05/13
16/02/13
1711112
21/10/112
12/05/12
25/03/12
19/11/11

UEIVEIIUIU BAGET UHITISUTIES UTAUKET VIEEL
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe Club Championships

Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
Swim England South East Championships 2018
Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

2017 WDSC Club Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Cub Championships
Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet
Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe Club Championships

Qolieneiu
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Cardiff

Handy Cross

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
London
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Cardiff
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Guildford
Wycombe
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
High Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Handy Cross
Cardiff

Handy Cross

VVyGuIIuE UIst
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



