## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

George Mann - (896154) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Гime	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.84	544	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
29.04	533	F	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
29.12	528	F	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
29.35	516	Н	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
29.51	508	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
29.65	501	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
29.86	490	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
29.95	486	Н	01/04/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Wycombe Dist	1
30.10	478	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
30.24	472	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
30.32	468	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
30.36	466	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
30.79	447	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
30.97	439	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
30.97	439	F	16/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
31.24	428	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
31.79	406	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
31.96	400	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
32.58	377	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
32.72	372	Н	07/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
32.91	366	F	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.05	361	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
33.14	358	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
33.20	356	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.65	342	Н	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.77	339	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
right 2024	4	ш	20/40/42	Daniantia a Vaal Christmaa Craskar Maat	Chaffield	Powered By SPORT	rsys⊤ei

							D 0/0
34.30	313	п	22/12/13	Derventio excel Christmas Cracker ivieet	Strettletu	vvycombe bist	Page 2 / 3
34.78	310	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
34.80	309	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
35.16	300	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
36.43	270	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
36.66	265	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
37.14	254	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
38.02	237	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
38.77	224	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
42.75	167	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
44.46	148	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
47.01	125	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.12	528	F	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
28.84	544	Н	13/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
29.86	490	Н	07/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
29.95	486	Н	01/04/18	Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open	London	Wycombe Dist	1
29.04	533	F	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
29.35	516	Н	14/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
30.97	439	F	16/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
29.51	508	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
29.65	501	F	12/03/17	Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
30.32	468	Н	28/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
30.97	439	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
30.10	478	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
30.24	472	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
30.36	466	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
30.79	447	F	27/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
33.05	361	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
31.24	428	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.20	356	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
31.96	400	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
32.58	377	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
31.79	406	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
33.14	358	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
32.91	366	F	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.65	342	Н	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
32.72	372	Н	07/06/14	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
34.78	310	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
33.77	339	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
35.16	300	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
34.58	315	Н	22/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
34.80	309	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
36.43	270	F	13/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
36.66	265	F	11/05/13	Wycombe District SC 7th Annual LC Sprint	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
37.14	254	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
38.02	237	F	17/11/12	Wycombe District Cub Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
38.77	224	F	21/10/12	Wycombe District SC Annual BC Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
42.75	167	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	3
44.46	148	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
47.01	125	F	19/11/11	Wycombe Club Championships	Handy Cross	Wycombe Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS